СИСТЕМЫ DDHM / DSFF
Инструмент для сверления деталей из твердого сплава
SYSTEMS DDHM / DSFF
Tools for drilling carbide and core drilling
NEW
2
• Экономичная обработка
спеченных твердых сплавов

Drilling
End Mill
DDHM
with through coolant supply
Bore Ø from 2 mm
Drilling depth 5/10xd
Picture = right hand cutting version
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l3 r Z
H
D
03
H
D
05
DDHM.020.011.04.02 2 4 63 11 0,2 2
DDHM.030.017.04.02 3 4 63 17 0,2 2
DDHM.040.022.06.03 4 6 72 22 0,3 2
DDHM.050.028.06.03 5 6 72 28 0,3 2
DDHM.060.033.06.03 6 6 72 33 0,3 2
DDHM.070.040.08.05 7 8 92 40 0,5 2
DDHM.080.044.08.05 8 8 92 44 0,5 2
DDHM.090.050.10.05 9 10 103 50 0,5 2
DDHM.100.055.10.05 10 10 103 55 0,5 2
DDHM.020.021.04.02 2 4 63 21 0,2 2
DDHM.030.032.04.02 3 4 72 32 0,2 2
DDHM.040.042.06.03 4 6 92 42 0,3 2
DDHM.050.053.06.03 5 6 102 53 0,3 2
DDHM.060.063.06.03 6 6 102 63 0,3 2
DDHM.070.075.08.05 7 8 122 75 0,5 2
DDHM.080.084.08.05 8 8 130 84 0,5 2
DDHM.090.100.10.05 9 10 152 100 0,5 2
DDHM.100.105.10.05 10 10 152 105 0,5 2
Dimensions in mm
Further sizes upon request
4
End Mill
DDHM
with through coolant supply
Bore Ø from 3,4 mm
Drilling depth 2xd1
Picture = right hand cutting version
Part number
d1 d2 l1 l3 r Z
H
D
03
H
D
05
DDHM.M4.008.04.02 3,4 4 63 8 0,2 2
DDHM.M5.011.06.03 4,3 6 72 11 0,5 2
DDHM.M6.013.06.03 5,2 6 72 13 0,3 2
DDHM.M8.018.08.05 7,0 8 92 18 0,5 2
DDHM.M10.022.10.05 8,7 10 92 22 0,5 2
Dimensions in mm
Further sizes upon request
 5
End Mill